
PORUM PANTHERS FOOTBALL 
JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE 

2022 
 
Date   

Aug. 30th 

Sept. 6th 

Sept. 13th 

Sept. 20th 

Sept. 27th 

Oct. 4th 

Oct. 11th 

Oct. 18th 

Oct. 24th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Opponent 

Arkoma 7&8 

Open 

Midway 

Quinton 

Quinton 

Gans 

Keota 

Webbers Falls 

Midway 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Location 

Home 

TBA 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Away 

Away 

Home 

Away 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time 

6:00 

TBA 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

 


